06/23/2022

Stall with:

Nicolas Barthelemy
Nicolas Barthelemy
Nicolas Barthelemy
Nicolas Barthelemy
Nicolas Barthelemy
Nicolas Barthelemy
Monica Caetano
Monica Caetano
Monica Caetano
Ron Emmons

Ron Emmons

Ron Emmons

Jake Gorrell

Jake Gorrell

Jake Gorrell

Jake Gorrell

Sarah Kennedy
Sarah Kennedy
Sarah Kennedy
Sarah Kennedy
Sarah Kennedy
Sarah Kennedy

Ramona Koch

Stall Responsible Party
White Tail Ranch PH

White Tail Ranch PH
White Tail Ranch PH
White Tail Ranch PH
White Tail Ranch PH
White Tail Ranch PH
Monica Caetano
Monica Caetano
John Pascoe
LaDona Emmons

Jill Pierre

Mel Smith

Shannon Haskins
Shannon Haskins
Shannon Haskins
Shannon Haskins
Sarah Kennedy
Sarah Kennedy
Laura Pierce

Riley Valin

Riley Valin

Jessica Van Dyke

Stan/Jamii Pura

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Stall/RV Report

Show #62522 CRCHA Show #5

Arrival

Departure

Amount Count Notes

$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00

$70.00

1

1

TACK

Page: 1

Total: 66.00
Fee CodeG/L Account
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL

STALL



06/23/2022

Stall with:

Heather Livingston
Les Oswald
Les Oswald
Les Oswald
Les Oswald
Les Oswald
Les Oswald
Les Oswald
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Tina Robinson
Tina Robinson
Kelly Roemer
Jenny Sherbo
Murray Thompson

Sarah Watts

Responsible Party
Rory & Heather Livingston

Jake Cagle
Alexandra Hart
Alexandra Hart

Rachel Kozak

Richard Or Rena Whyler
Richard Or Rena Whyler

Richard Or Rena Whyler

Melissa Alvarez
Coal Creek Ranch
Coal Creek Ranch
Hanne Dreier
Tina Frost

Haley Garcia

Lilia Kapuniai
Amelia Simpson
Courtney Van Ess
Nina McCorkle
Nina McCorkle
Angela Blodgett
Holli Hutz

Murray Thompson

Sarah Watts

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC
Stall/RV Report

Show #62522 CRCHA Show #5

$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00

$70.00

1

1

Arrival Departure Amount Count Notes

TACK

Page: 2

Total: 66.00
Fee CodeG/L Account
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL

STALL



06/23/2022

Stall with:
Sarah Watts

Pat Wickenheiser
Pat Wickenheiser
Pat Wickenheiser
Pat Wickenheiser
Ken Wold
Ken Wold
Ken Wold
Ken Wold
Ken Wold
Ken Wold
Ken Wold
Ken Wold
Ken Wold
Ken Wold
Ken Wold
Ken Wold
Ken Wold
Ken Wold

Ken Wold

Stall

Responsible Party

Sarah Watts
Mary Dymerski
Pam Romero

Pat Wickenheiser
Pat Wickenheiser
Kelly Cobb

Robin Flournoy
Barbara Giljum

M Bar C Farms Inc
Anne Mailliard
Daniel J Perez
Daniel J Perez
Daniel J Perez
Michael Vipham
Michael Vipham
Paul Wilinski
Kathy Wilson

Ken Wold

Ken Wold

Ken Wold

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Stall/RV Report

Show #62522 CRCHA Show #5

Arrival

Departure

Amount Count Notes

$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00

$70.00

1

1

1

1

TACK

TACK

TACK

TACK

Page: 3

Total: 66.00
Fee CodeG/L Account
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL

STALL



